

## WE INVITE YOU TO BECOME A TDF SUSTAINING PARTNER!

Your donations will help preserve and enhance the sport you love! A monthly gift will provide sustaining support for the grants and programs at The Dressage Foundation. We've made it easy for you to make your charitable donations through this monthly program and we look forward to having you join our family of friends.

It's easy to enroll. You simply complete this form and return it to us. The rest is automatic.

Yes, I'd like to be monthly contributed		ng Partner of	The Dressage	Foundation! I would like to make a
□ \$100	□ \$75 □ \$50	□ \$25	□ \$10 □ C	Other \$
Please cha	arge this gift on the	□ 15th	$\Box \ 30^{\text{th}}$	day of each month
Credit Card – Pl	ease charge this gift	to the credit	card listed below	each month.
	Master Card	□ Visa	□ Discover	□ American Express
Card #:				
Expiration Date:				
Security Code: _				
Name as it appea	rs on the card:			
above). I understa	Oressage Foundation and I may cancel or	change my m	onthly pledge at	bution to my credit card (as indicated any time by notifying The Dressage y monthly statement and will serve as m
Name:				
Address:				
Phone:				
Email:				
Signature (require	ed):			Date:

Return this form to: The Dressage Foundation 1314 'O' Street, Suite 305 Lincoln, NE 68508 or to info@dressagefoundation.org Please call The Dressage Foundation at (402) 434-8585 with any questions. Thank you!